
Spirit of Excellence Reinig Challenge

Meaford Ont

Office Fee: Start Time: 9:30Am

Grounds Fee: Announcer:

Judge: Show Rep :

Judge: Office:

Class # Added Monies Entry Fee Judges Fee Pattern Trophy 

Saturday

1a 9003    Ladies/Men's $25.00 $20.00 8

2a 1700   NOV  OPEN L1 $250.00 $25.00 $25.00 8

2B 1750   NOV OPEN L2 $500.00 $50.00 $35.00 8

3a 1800   NOV NON PRO L1 $250.00 $25.00 $20.00 8

3b 1850   NOV NON PRO L2 $500.00 $50.00 $35.00 8

4a 1100    Open $1,000.00 $100.00 $75.00 17

4b 1200    Int Open $500.00 $50.00 $35.00 17

4c 1301   LTD Open $350.00 $35.00 $30.00 17

4d 1350   Rookie Pro $250.00 $25.00 $20.00 17

5a 9410   Green Horse $25.00 $20.00 14

6a 3100   YOUTH 13 & UNDER $10.00 NC 5

6b 3200   YOUTH 14 - 18 $10.00 NC 5

6c 3300  ORHA Youth Rookie $10.00 NC 5

7a 3500   NRHA SHORT STIRRUP $10.00 NC A

7b 3510   ORHA SHORT STIRRUP $10.00 NC

8a 1400   NON PRO $500.00 $50.00 $30.00 16

8b 1500   INT NON PRO $250.00 $25.00 $25.00 16

8c 1600   LTD NON PRO $250.00 $25.00 $25.00 16

8d 1650   PT NON PRO $250.00 $25.00 $25.00 16

9a 5300 ROOKIE L1 $20.00 $20.00 6

9b 5310 ROOKIE L2 $20.00 $20.00 6

9c 5301 PT ROOKIE $20.00 $20.00 6

10a 10002    Green Reiner 1 $30.00 5

10b 10001      Green Reiner 2 $30.00 5

10c 10003    ORHA Green Reiner $30.00 5

11a 9805    Ranch Riding NonPro $20.00 $20.00 Aq2

11b 9804   Ranch Riding  Open $20.00 $20.00 Aq4

11c 9806      Ranch Rail $20.00 $20.00 99

Y-Not Farms 137079 Grey Rd 12

Saturday, June 29, 2024

   Class Name 

Mike Munroe 

Dan FletcherTBA

0

$30.00

$40.00



Spirit of Excellence Reinig Challenge

Meaford Ont

Office Fee: Start Time: 9:30Am

Grounds Fee: Announcer:

Judge: Show Rep :

Judge: Office:

Class # Added Monies Entry Fee Judges Fee Pattern Trophy 

Sunday 

1a 9003    Ladies/Men's $25.00 $20.00 14

2a 1700   NOV  OPEN L1 $250.00 $25.00 $25.00 14

2B 1775   NOV OPEN L3 $500.00 $50.00 $35.00 14

3a 1800   NOV NON PRO L1 $250.00 $25.00 $20.00 14

3b 1850   NOV NON PRO L2 $500.00 $50.00 $35.00 14

4a 1100    Open $1,000.00 $100.00 $75.00 10

4b 1200    Int Open $500.00 $50.00 $35.00 10

4c 1301   LTD Open $350.00 $35.00 $30.00 10

4d 1350   Rookie Pro $250.00 $25.00 $20.00 10

5a 9410   Green Horse $25.00 $20.00 5

6a 3100   YOUTH 13 & UNDER $10.00 NC 8

6b 3200   YOUTH 14 - 18 $10.00 NC 8

6c 3300  ORHA Youth Rookie $10.00 NC 8

7a 3500   NRHA SHORT STIRRUP $10.00 NC

7b 3510   ORHA SHORT STIRRUP $10.00 NC B

8a 1400   NON PRO $500.00 $50.00 $30.00 13

8b 1500   INT NON PRO $250.00 $25.00 $25.00 13

8c 1600   LTD NON PRO $250.00 $25.00 $25.00 13

8d 1650   PT NON PRO $250.00 $25.00 $25.00 13

9a 5300 ROOKIE L1 $20.00 $20.00 14

9b 5310 ROOKIE L2 $200.00 $20.00 $20.00 14

9c 5301 PT ROOKIE $200.00 $20.00 $20.00 14

10a 10002    Green Reiner 1 $30.00 15

10b 10001      Green Reiner 2 $30.00 15

10c 10003    ORHA Green Reiner $30.00 15

11a 9805    Ranch Riding NonPro $20.00 $20.00 Aq1

11b 9804   Ranch Riding  Open $20.00 $20.00 Aq5

11c 9806      Ranch Rail $20.00 $20.00 99

Mike Munroe 

   Class Name 

Y-Not Farms 137079 Grey Rd 12

Sunday, June 30, 2024

0

TBA Dan Fletcher

$30.00

$40.00


